
BBQ TACOS
A hefty taco filled with your choice of meat, coleslaw and 

BBQ taco sauce. Served on two corn tortillas.

PULLED PORK
CHOPPED CHICKEN
SAUSAGE LINK
BEEF BRISKET
50/50 (Pork + Brisket)

8
8
8
10
10

3017 RIVER ROAD  •  LOUISVILLE, KY 40207
(502) 592-7065  •  INFO@RIVERROADBBQ.COM

SANDWICHES
Fire smoked BBQ served with our house BBQ sauce and 

with a bun on the side. Plates come with a side and a drink. 

Make your sandwich an XL 
(twice the meat) for an additional 1.25

REG PLATE
PULLED PORK
BEEF BRISKET
CHOPPED CHICKEN
50/50 (Pork + Brisket)

9
14
10
12

15
20
16
19

FAMILY PACKS
Packs feed 2 adults and 2 kids. It comes with 1.25 pounds 

of meat, 2 pints of sides, sauce and buns. 
XL packs feed 5-7 people and comes with 2.5 pounds 

of meat, 3 pints of sides, sauce and buns

REG XL
PULLED PORK
BEEF BRISKET
CHOPPED CHICKEN
50/50 (Pork + Brisket)

37
49
39
45

66
90
69
75

PINT 1/2 PAN
7
7
7
7

INDIV.
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.00

35
35
35
35

SIDES

BBQ BEANS
POTATO SALAD
GREEN BEANS
COLESLAW
CHIPS

ADDITIONAL ITEMS AVAILABLE IN OUR
MERCHANDISE REFRIGERATOR 

AWARD WINNING BURGOO BASED ON AVAILABILITY

SAMPLERS

1/4 pound of pulled pork, 1/4 pound of brisket, 
and 1 pork spare rib

MEAT SAMPLER 20

1/4 pound of pulled pork, 1/4 pound of brisket, 
1/4 pound of chopped chicken, 2 pork spare ribs,
a sausage link, and 2 sides

THE TEXAS PLATE 40



MEAT BY THE POUND
Sauce is not required, but it is sold separately

All meats, sauce, and standard sides are free from gluten, eggs, fish, shellfish, tree nuts and peanuts.  All dairy free with exception of taco sauce. 
Gluten free buns available on request at small additional charge

PULLED PORK
BEEF BRISKET
PORK SPARE RIBS
CHOPPED CHICKEN

18
28
19
19

JUST ONE, A LITTLE HEAT AND A LITTLE SWEET; SERVED 
ON THE SIDE ‘CAUSE WE GOT NOTHING TO HIDE

HOUSE BBQ SAUCE

BBQ SAUCE + EXTRAS

PINT
1/2 PINT
SIDE OF SAUCE
BUN
GLUTEN-FREE BUN

5
3

.40
.75

1.50

DESSERT

KIZITO COOKIE
PUDDING PINT
1/2 PUDDING PINT

3
10
5

2 PC 4 PC
DERBY BALLS 6 12

BEER

MILLER/COORS 12 OZ
MILLER/COORS 16 OZ
HARD SELTZER
AGAINST THE GRAIN

4.50
5.50
5.75
7.50

DRINKS 2.50

CATERING AND DELIVERY AVAILABLE
3017 RIVER ROAD  •  LOUISVILLE, KY 40207

(502) 592-7065  •  INFO@RIVERROADBBQ.COM

6 oz comes with 1-2 bones,
and 12 oz comes with 2-3 bones

SAUSAGE + RIBS
6 OZ 12 OZ

PORK SPARE RIBS 7.25 14

Your choice of habanero, polish, or chorizo
and served by the link 

SAUSAGE LINK 6.25


