

SANDWICHES

Fire smoked BBQ served with our house BBQ sauce and with a bun on the side. Plates come with a side and a drink.

	REG	PLATE
PULLED PORK	9	15
BEEF BRISKET	14	20
CHOPPED CHICKEN	10	16
50/50 (Pork + Brisket)	12	19

Make your sandwich an XL (twice the meat) for an additional 1.25

BBQ TACOS

A hefty taco filled with your choice of meat, coleslaw and BBQ taco sauce. Served on two corn tortillas.

PULLED PORK	8
CHOPPED CHICKEN	8
SAUSAGE LINK	8
BEEF BRISKET	10
50/50 (Pork + Brisket)	10

ADDITIONAL ITEMS AVAILABLE IN OUR
MERCHANDISE REFRIGERATOR
AWARD WINNING BURGOO BASED ON AVAILABILITY

3017 RIVER ROAD • LOUISVILLE, KY 40207 (502) 592-7065 • INFO@RIVERROADBBQ.COM

FAMILY PACKS

Packs feed 2 adults and 2 kids. It comes with 1.25 pounds of meat, 2 pints of sides, sauce and buns.

XL packs feed 5-7 people and comes with 2.5 pounds of meat, 3 pints of sides, sauce and buns

	REG	XL
PULLED PORK	37	66
BEEF BRISKET	49	90
CHOPPED CHICKEN	39	69
50/50 (Pork + Brisket)	45	75

SAMPLERS

MEAT SAMPLER	20
1/4 pound of pulled pork, 1/4 pound of brisket,	
and 1 pork spare rib	

40

1/4 pound of pulled pork, 1/4 pound of brisket, 1/4 pound of chopped chicken, 2 pork spare ribs, a sausage link, and 2 sides

THE TEXAS PLATE

	SIDES		
BBQ BEANS POTATO SALAD GREEN BEANS COLESLAW	INDIV. 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50	PINT 7 7 7	1/2 PAN 35 35 35 35 35
CHIPS	2.00	,	00



SAUSAGE + RIBS 6 0Z PORK SPARE RIBS 7.25 14 6 oz comes with 1-2 bones, and 12 oz comes with 2-3 bones SAUSAGE LINK Your choice of habanero, polish, or chorizo and served by the link

MEAT BY THE POUND		
Sauce is not required, but it is sold separately		
PULLED PORK	18	
BEEF BRISKET	28	
PORK SPARE RIBS	19	
CHOPPED CHICKEN	19	

DESSERT		
KIZITO COOKIE PUDDING PINT 1/2 PUDDING PINT		3 10 5
DERBY BALLS	2 PC 6	4 PC 12

BBQ SAUCE + EXTRAS		
PINT	5	
1/2 PINT	3	
SIDE OF SAUCE	.40	
BUN Gluten-free Bun	.75 1.50	
GLOTEN TREE BON	1.00	

BEER	
MILLER/COORS 12 OZ	4.50
MILLER/COORS 16 OZ	5.50
HARD SELTZER	5.75
AGAINST THE GRAIN	7.50

DRINKS 2.50

HOUSE BBQ SAUCE

JUST ONE, A LITTLE HEAT AND A LITTLE SWEET; SERVED ON THE SIDE 'CAUSE WE GOT NOTHING TO HIDE

CATERING AND DELIVERY AVAILABLE

3017 RIVER ROAD • LOUISVILLE, KY 40207 (502) 592-7065 • INFO@RIVERROADBBQ.COM